2025
RF & MICROWAVE
RF Custom Design & Manufacture
Helical Filters …………………………………………
Cavity Filters …………………………………………
Aviation Filters & Filter Bank ………………..…
Satellite Filters ………………………………………
Rural and Railway Filters …………………………

8F-1, No. 51, Sec. 1, Minsheng E. Rd., Taipei 104 , Taiwan
T:+886-2-2565-2500    F: +886-2-2551-5250    E-mail: sales@temstron.com
2025 Copyright © by  TEMWELL & TEMSTRON, All Rights Reserved
27
Model Number Freq. Range
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
Max(dB)
Isolation
Min(dB)
VSWR
Max
Power(W)
FWD/REV
TSSM100-410T420 410 ~ 420 0.5 20 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-600T640 600 ~ 640 0.4 20 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-700T750 700 ~ 750 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-830T915 830 ~ 915 0.35 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-925T960 925 ~ 960 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-1200T1300 1200 ~ 1300 0.35 21 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-1400T1600 1400 ~ 1600 0.35 21 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-1500T1700 1500 ~ 1700 0.35 21 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-1700T1900 1700 ~ 1900 0.35 21 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-1805T1990 1805 ~ 1990 0.35 21 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-1900T2200 1900 ~ 2200 0.35 21 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-2300T2500 2300 ~ 2500 0. 3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-2400T2600 2400 ~ 2600 0. 3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-2500T2700 2500 ~ 2700 0. 3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-2700T3100 2700 ~ 3100 0. 4 20 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-3150T3250 3150 ~ 3250 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
Application: Military, Space, Commercial
Dip-in / SMD / SMA or N are available
Isolators & Circulators
8F-1, No. 51, Sec. 1, Minsheng E. Rd., Taipei 104 , Taiwan
T:+886-2-2565-2500    F: +886-2-2551-5250    E-mail: sales@temstron.com
2025 Copyright © by  TEMWELL & TEMSTRON, All Rights Reserved
28
Model Number Freq. Range
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
Max(dB)
Isolation
Min(dB)
VSWR
Max
Power(W)
FWD/REV
TSDI30-824T849 824 ~ 849 0.4 20 1.25 100/30
TSDI30-925T960 925 ~ 960 0.4 20 1.25 100/30
TSDI30-1070T1210 1070 ~ 1210 0.5 18 1.3 100/30
TSDI30-1200T1400 1200 ~ 1400 0.5 20 1.25 100/30
TSDI30-1250T1450 1250 ~ 1450 0.5 20 1.25 100/30
TSDI30-1450T1550 1450 ~ 1550 0.3 23 1.2 100/30
TSDI30-1500T1700 1500 ~ 1700 0.5 20 1.25 100/30
TSDI30-1805T1880 1710 ~ 1785 0.3 23 1.2 100/30
TSDI30-1805T1880 1805 ~ 1880 0.3 23 1.2 100/30
TSDI30-1920T1990 1920 ~ 1990 0.3 23 1.2 100/30
TSDI30-2110T2170 2110 ~ 2170 0.3 23 1.2 100/30
TSDI30-2400T2600 2400 ~ 2600 0.35 21 1.2 100/30
TSDI30-3150T3250 3150 ~ 3250 0.3 23 1.2 100/30
TSDI30-3400T3600 3400 ~ 3600 0.3 23 1.2 100/30
TSDI30-3600T3800 3600 ~ 3800 0.3 23 1.2 100/30
TSDI100-824T849 824 ~ 849 0.4 20 1.25 100/100
TSDI100-869T894 869 ~ 894 0.4 20 1.25 100/100
TSDI100-925T960 925 ~ 960 0.4 20 1.25 100/100
TSDI100-1070T1210 1070 ~ 1210 0.5 18 1.3 100/100
TSDI100-1200T1400 1200 ~ 1400 0.5 18 1.3 100/100
TSDI100-1450T1550 1450 ~ 1550 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSDI100-1500T1700 1500 ~ 1700 0.5 20 1.25 100/100
TSDI100-1805T1880 1710 ~ 1785 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSDI100-1805T1880 1805 ~ 1880 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSDI100-1920T1990 1920 ~ 1990 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSDI100-2110T2170 2110 ~ 2170 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSDI100-2400T2600 2400 ~ 2600 0.35 21 1.2 100/100
TSDI100-3150T3250 3150 ~ 3250 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSDI100-3400T3600 3400 ~ 3600 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSDI100-3600T3800 3600 ~ 3800 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
Isolators & Circulators
8F-1, No. 51, Sec. 1, Minsheng E. Rd., Taipei 104 , Taiwan
T:+886-2-2565-2500    F: +886-2-2551-5250    E-mail: sales@temstron.com
2025 Copyright © by  TEMWELL & TEMSTRON, All Rights Reserved